
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Atul Valsad
BS U19

Date

11 - 15 Jul 2023
City, Country

Valsad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-07-2023 10:35:38

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0181 04-04-2005 VDR  Jeet V Patel [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0298 17-01-2007 Q VLD  Bhargav Bhanushali

4 GBA0148 29-07-2005 Q VLD  Aditya Yadav

5 GBA0402 04-08-2005 SRT  Yash Kaserwal

6 GBA0557 16-10-2005 Q GNR  Dev Trivedi

7 GBA0299 05-10-2007 PFQ AHD  Hilay Pujara

8 GBA0377 05-01-2005 Q JAM  Premraj Verma

9 GBA0385 14-05-2005 DNH  Harsh Chudasama [4]

10 GBA0383 02-06-2005 VLD  Dev Rajput

11 GBA0151 05-07-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar

12 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal

13 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi

14 GBA0364 28-11-2005 VDR  Parth Saraswat

15 GBA0147 11-09-2005 RJT  Yug Kotak

16 GBA0805 12-02-2008 Q VLD  Aarnav Kotecha

17 GBA0033 16-07-2007 Q SRT  Harshit Bansal

18 GBA0233 03-11-2010 Q AHD  Parth Puri

19 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh

20 GBA0368 14-09-2006 SRT  Prithvi Chauhan

21 GBA0392 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate

22 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi

23 GBA0202 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

24 GBA0074 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel [3]

25 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta

26 GBA0143 20-06-2005 RJT  Yogesh Chavda

27 GBA0327 05-09-2005 SRT  Manavaditya Rathore

28 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir

29 GBA0726 03-06-2006 AHD  Maanuj Vyas

30 GBA0344 19-05-2005 Q Kutch Pritesh Parmar

31 GBA0386 28-12-2006 PFQ VLD  Devansh Shah

32 GBA0200 06-01-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane [2]

Round 2

 Jeet V Patel [1]

 #1: 

 Aditya Yadav
 #2: 21-12 21-9  (20')

 Yash Kaserwal
 #3: 21-7 21-13  (23')

 Premraj Verma
 #4: 21-19 19-21 21-11  (62')

 Dev Rajput
 #5: 21-15 11-21 22-20  (49')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #6: 21-8 21-12  (34')

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #7: 21-14 21-14  (22')

 Yug Kotak
 #8: 21-11 21-7  (16')

 Harshit Bansal
 #9: 21-16 21-15  (22')

 Prithvi Chauhan
 #10: 21-16 21-17  (35')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #11: 14-21 22-20 21-11  (42')

 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #12: 21-15 21-9  (19')

 Vivan Gupta
 #13: 21-11 21-17  (22')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #14: 21-16 23-21  (34')

 Pritesh Parmar
 #15: 22-20 21-16  (29')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #16: 21-16 21-7  (26')

Quarterfinals

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #17: 21-7 21-7  (18')

 Premraj Verma
 #18: 25-27 21-9 21-14  (63')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #19: 21-15 21-12  (38')

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #20: 21-11 21-16  (22')

 Prithvi Chauhan
 #21: 23-21 21-10  (32')

 Shanay K Patel [3]
 #22: 27-29 21-15 22-20  (77')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #23: 21-9 21-14  (23')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #24: 21-11 21-13  (25')

Semifinals

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #25: 21-7 21-8  (29')

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #26: 21-15 18-21 21-16  (52')

 Shanay K Patel [3]
 #27: 22-20 21-12  (32')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #28: 21-16 21-15  (25')

Final

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #29: 21-14 21-18  (39')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #30: 21-16 21-18  (42')

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #31: 21-18 21-12  (38')

# Seeded Players

1 Jeet V Patel

2 Darpan Sane

3 Shanay K Patel

4 Harsh Chudasama

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Atul Valsad
BS U19 - QUALIFICATION

Date

11 - 15 Jul 2023
City, Country

Valsad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-07-2023 10:35:38

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0299 05-10-2007 PMD AHD  Hilay Pujara [1]

2  Bye

3 GBA1439 18-12-2005 SRT  Kartavya Hirpara

4 GBA0805 12-02-2008 VLD  Aarnav Kotecha

5 GBA0148 29-07-2005 VLD  Aditya Yadav

6  Bye

7 GBA0127 08-01-2005 RJT  Neel Talsaniya

8 GBA1625 02-08-2006 GNR  Rohan Prajapati

9 GBA1366 02-06-2008 AHD  Aaryan Iyer

10  Bye

11 GBA0727 12-06-2006 RJT  Mrunal Vyas

12 GBA0298 17-01-2007 VLD  Bhargav Bhanushali

13 GBA0344 19-05-2005 Kutch Pritesh Parmar

14 GBA1621 12-09-2006 SRT  Vashishth Kahar

15 GBA0210 11-05-2007 AMR  Shivansh Pandya

16 GBA0579 24-03-2005 DNH  Ikramul Haque

17 GBA0996 14-01-2008 NAV  Deva Gandhi

18 GBA0068 18-08-2009 VLD  Het Kanojia

19 GBA0377 05-01-2005 JAM  Premraj Verma

20 GBA0158 24-08-2008 WDN RJT  Aksansh Verma

21 GBA0740 05-09-2007 AHD  Krish Kankuwala

22 GBA0854 19-11-2008 SRT  Medhansh Bhatt

23  Bye

24 GBA0557 16-10-2005 GNR  Dev Trivedi

25 GBA1430 20-08-2005 RJT  Shyam Rupapara

26 GBA0033 16-07-2007 SRT  Harshit Bansal

27 GBA1597 02-08-2007 VLD  Dev Patel

28 GBA0073 08-09-2005 BVP  Rushi Bhuva

29 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri

30 GBA0636 14-11-2006 VDR  Abhishek Joshi

31  Bye

32 GBA0386 28-12-2006 PMD VLD  Devansh Shah [2]

Finals

 Hilay Pujara [1]

 #1: 

 Aarnav Kotecha
 #2: 13-15 15-9 15-7  (31')

 Aditya Yadav
 #3: 

 Neel Talsaniya
 #4: 15-6 15-8  (11')

 Aaryan Iyer
 #5: 

 Bhargav Bhanushali
 #6: 15-10 10-15 15-6  (22')

 Pritesh Parmar
 #7: 15-1 15-0  (6')

 Ikramul Haque
 #8: 15-6 15-6  (24')

 Het Kanojia
 #9: 15-2 15-2  (12')

 Premraj Verma
 #10: w.o.

 Medhansh Bhatt
 #11: 15-13 8-15 15-12  (28')

 Dev Trivedi
 #12: 

 Harshit Bansal
 #13: 15-9 15-11  (16')

 Dev Patel
 #14: w.o.

 Parth Puri
 #15: 15-8 8-15 15-12  (25')

 Devansh Shah [2]

 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Aarnav Kotecha
 #17: Promoted

Q1

 Aditya Yadav
 #18: 15-12 15-7  (21')

Q2

 Bhargav Bhanushali
 #19: 10-15 15-7 15-13  (24')

Q3

 Pritesh Parmar
 #20: 15-13 15-11  (17')

Q4

 Premraj Verma
 #21: 15-8 15-4  (17')

Q5

 Dev Trivedi
 #22: 15-14 15-14  (23')

Q6

 Harshit Bansal
 #23: 15-3 15-7  (14')

Q7

 Parth Puri
 #24: Promoted

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Hilay Pujara

2 Devansh Shah

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Atul Valsad
GS U19

Date

11 - 15 Jul 2023
City, Country

Valsad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-07-2023 10:35:38

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0393 01-01-2006 AND  Aishani Tiwari [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0178 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi

4  Bye 9

5 GBA0334 03-06-2005 SRT  Rutvi Baloni

6  Bye 5

7 GBA1400 08-08-2007 AHD  Mitwamii Venkatesh

8 GBA1623 16-05-2012 VLD  Diti Marjadi

9 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni [4]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod

12 GBA0239 03-09-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri

13 GBA0324 19-09-2005 AND  Tanya Singh

14  Bye 7

15 GBA0619 21-07-2007 AHD  Prisha Shah

16 GBA0641 14-10-2006 NAV  Krisha Desai

17 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

18 GBA0719 05-06-2006 AHD  Parita Gadhvi

19  Bye 8

20 GBA0314 13-04-2006 GNR  Flora Engineer

21 GBA0022 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta

22 GBA0008 18-06-2006 AHD  Darshi Acharya

23  Bye 4

24 GBA0155 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak [3]

25 GBA0350 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel

26 GBA0936 25-11-2008 AHD  Tanisha Karamchandani

27  Bye 6

28 GBA1391 19-07-2008 SRT  Renee Parmar

29  Bye 10

30 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [2]

Round 2

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 #1: 

 Manya Modi
 #2: 

 Rutvi Baloni
 #3: 

 Mitwamii Venkatesh
 #4: 21-8 21-9  (18')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [4]

 #5: 

 Panchi Puri
 #6: 21-8 21-11  (21')

 Tanya Singh
 #7: 

 Krisha Desai
 #8: 21-5 21-17  (23')

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #9: 21-5 21-6  (15')

 Flora Engineer
 #10: 

 Ashesha Mehta
 #11: w.o.

 Aneri Kotak [3]

 #12: 

 Janvi Patel
 #13: w.o.

 Renee Parmar
 #14: 

 Riddhi Patel
 #15: 

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 #17: 21-3 21-7  (16')

 Rutvi Baloni
 #18: 21-5 21-4  (14')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [4]
 #19: 21-19 21-12  (28')

 Tanya Singh
 #20: 21-12 21-4  (20')

 Flora Engineer
 #21: 21-13 21-10  (32')

 Aneri Kotak [3]
 #22: 21-11 21-6  (22')

 Janvi Patel
 #23: 21-14 21-8  (25')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #24: 21-7 21-11  (21')

Semifinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #25: 21-14 21-12  (29')

 Tanya Singh
 #26: 14-21 21-17 21-17  (53')

 Aneri Kotak [3]
 #27: 17-21 21-16 21-16  (71')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]
 #28: 21-11 21-11  (34')

Final

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #29: 24-22 21-16  (56')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]
 #30: 22-20 21-15  (54')

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #31: 21-14 21-10  (30')

# Seeded Players

1 Aishani Tiwari

2 Kavya Marvaniya

3 Aneri Kotak

4 Rutuja Kulkarni

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Atul Valsad
XD U19

Date

11 - 15 Jul 2023
City, Country

Valsad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-07-2023 10:35:38

Member ID DOB St. St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0209
GBA0402

07-02-2006
04-08-2005

VDR
SRT  Yash Kaserwal [1]

 Brinda Shinde

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0350
GBA0346

06-12-2005
01-03-2006

VDR
VDR  Devik Parmar

 Janvi Patel

4 GBA0178
GBA0158

31-08-2008
24-08-2008

AHD
RJT  Aksansh Verma

 Manya Modi

5 GBA0177
GBA0100

15-05-2008
08-02-2007

VDR
AHD  Ayaan Bindal

 Priyanshi Rathod

6 GBA0719
GBA0557

05-06-2006
16-10-2005

AHD
GNR  Dev Trivedi

 Parita Gadhvi

7 GBA0641
GBA0996

14-10-2006
14-01-2008

NAV
NAV  Deva Gandhi

 Krisha Desai

8 GBA0239
GBA0392

03-09-2006
19-01-2006

AHD
VLD  Parth Pate [2]

 Panchi Puri

Semifinals

 Yash Kaserwal [1]

 Brinda Shinde

 #1: 

 Devik Parmar
 Janvi Patel
 #2: 21-15 21-9  (28')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #3: 21-7 21-8  (20')

 Parth Pate [2]

 Panchi Puri

 #4: 21-9 21-8  (16')

Final

 Yash Kaserwal [1]

 Brinda Shinde

 #5: 21-19 21-15  (32')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #6: 14-21 21-16 21-13  (35')

Winner

 Ayaan Bindal
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #7: 14-21 21-13 21-18  (39')

# Seeded Players

1 Yash Kaserwal

Brinda Shinde

2 Parth Pate

Panchi Puri

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Atul Valsad
BD U19

Date

11 - 15 Jul 2023
City, Country

Valsad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-07-2023 10:35:38

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0213
GBA0200

02-03-2006
06-01-2006

VDR
VDR  Darpan Sane [1]

 Dravya Chokshi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0127
GBA0727

08-01-2005
12-06-2006

RJT
RJT  Mrunal Vyas

 Neel Talsaniya

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0579
GBA0386

24-03-2005
28-12-2006

DNH
VLD  Devansh Shah

 Ikramul Haque

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0740
GBA1366

05-09-2007
02-06-2008

AHD
AHD  Aaryan Iyer

 Krish Kankuwala

8 GBA0364
GBA0033

28-11-2005
16-07-2007

VDR
SRT  Harshit Bansal

 Parth Saraswat

9 GBA0726
GBA0299

03-06-2006
05-10-2007

AHD
AHD  Hilay Pujara

 Maanuj Vyas

10 GBA0260
GBA0151

22-09-2007
05-07-2007

AHD
BNK  Sahil Thakkar

 Siddhant A Singh

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0181
GBA0383

04-04-2005
02-06-2005

VDR
VLD  Dev Rajput

 Jeet V Patel

13 GBA0402
GBA0385

04-08-2005
14-05-2005

SRT
DNH  Harsh Chudasama

 Yash Kaserwal

14 GBA0147
GBA0143

11-09-2005
20-06-2005

RJT
RJT  Yogesh Chavda

 Yug Kotak

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0288
GBA0193

09-04-2006
14-01-2009

AHD
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Shaurin Abbasi

Quarterfinals

 Darpan Sane [1]

 Dravya Chokshi

 #1: 

 Mrunal Vyas
 Neel Talsaniya
 #2: 

 Devansh Shah
 Ikramul Haque
 #3: 

 Harshit Bansal
 Parth Saraswat
 #4: 21-7 21-6  (16')

 Sahil Thakkar
 Siddhant A Singh
 #5: 21-13 21-10  (25')

 Dev Rajput
 Jeet V Patel
 #6: 

 Harsh Chudasama
 Yash Kaserwal
 #7: 21-11 21-16  (30')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Shaurin Abbasi

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Darpan Sane [1]

 Dravya Chokshi
 #9: 21-8 21-6  (18')

 Devansh Shah
 Ikramul Haque
 #10: 21-11 21-10  (27')

 Dev Rajput
 Jeet V Patel
 #11: 21-13 21-12  (25')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #12: 21-19 21-12  (32')

Final

 Darpan Sane [1]

 Dravya Chokshi
 #13: 21-13 21-14  (26')

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #14: 21-14 15-21 21-13  (46')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir [2]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #15: 21-23 21-17 21-13  (46')

# Seeded Players

1 Darpan Sane

Dravya Chokshi

2 Mohmmadali Mir

Shaurin Abbasi

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



 Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Atul Valsad

 GD U19
Sun 16-07-2023 10:35 

www.tournamentsoftware.com Badminton Tournament Planner Gujarat Badminton Association

GBA0209

GBA0314

07-02-2006

13-04-2006

VDR

GNR

Brinda Shinde [1]

Flora Engineer

#3: 15-10 15-8
(25')

#5: 15-11 13-15

15-8  (50')

#8: 15-7 16-14
(32')

#10: w.o. Won
(16')

1

GBA0350

GBA0239

06-12-2005

03-09-2006

VDR

AHD

Janvi Patel [2]

Panchi Puri

#3: 10-15 8-15
(25')

#7: 15-6 12-15
15-9  (25')

#9: 15-11 16-18

11-15  (35') #2: w.o. Won2

GBA0334

GBA0324

03-06-2005

19-09-2005

SRT

AND

Rutvi Baloni

Tanya Singh

#5: 11-15 15-13

8-15  (50')

#7: 6-15 15-12
9-15  (25')

#1: 15-7 12-15
15-13  (36')

#4: w.o. Won
(18')

3

GBA0098

GBA0170

10-05-2008

20-09-2008

Morbi

SRT

Kavya Marvaniya

Rutuja Kulkarni

#8: 7-15 14-16
(32')

#9: 11-15 18-16

15-11  (35')

#1: 7-15 15-12
13-15  (36')

#6: w.o. Won4

GBA0719

GBA0619

05-06-2006

21-07-2007

AHD

AHD

Parita Gadhvi

Prisha Shah

#10: w.o. Lost
(16')

#2: w.o. Lost
#4: w.o. Lost

(18')
#6: w.o. Lost5

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points

Brinda Shinde
Flora Engineer

3 3 6 - 1 104 - 731 

Rutvi Baloni
Tanya Singh

1 3 4 - 5 106 - 1202 

Kavya Marvaniya
Rutuja Kulkarni

1 3 3 - 5 100 - 1153 

Janvi Patel
Panchi Puri

1 3 3 - 5 102 - 1044 

Parita Gadhvi
Prisha Shah

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 05 

Member ID DOB St. St. 1 2 3 4 5


